PARADISE & WILDERNESS

Hotels - Resorts - Lodges - Camps - Safaris - Aviation

See Kilimanjaro, experience the Serengeti,
count the Big Five in the Ngorongoro Crater
and relax on the tropical island of Zanzibar.

Al this combined wil make for
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Paradise & Wilderness is an expert in
Safaris in Tanzania and a specialist in
Beach and Culture Holidays in Zanzibar,
owned by the Dutch family Bert and
Ana Schoonvelde. They came years ago
to Zanzibar for a Holiday and fell in love
with this magnificent place.
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What we do? Howr we do?

We operate and manage the full (safari) From the moment you arrive in Tanzania to
package of accommodation in our own the moment you leave for home, we are there
Hotels and Lodges, and transport with for you during your holiday. Everything is

our own cars and planes in Zanzibar organised in one step by one company. We
and Tanzania. make it easy for you, you enjoy!

MEET OUR MANAGEMENT TEAM

Bert Ana Niels Melanie
Owner Owner Finance Product and Sales

bert@paradise-wilderness.com ana@paradise-wilderness.com niels@paradise-wilderness.com melanie@paradise-wilderness.com
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Maurice Willem Michiel Ferdinand
Marketing and Operations Safari  General Manager North Operations South
Customer Service willem@paradise-wilderness.com Tanzan iO Tonzanio

maurice@paradise-wilderness.com michiel@paradise-wilderness.com ferdinand@paradise-wilderness.com

Richard Tim Steve Sadick

General Manager Aviation Distribution Channels Reservations

. tim@beach-safari-aviation.com steve@paradise-wilderness.com sadick@paradise-wilderness.com
Zanzibar © ep @

richard@paradise-wilderness.com

And the more than 800 of our other enthusiastic professional staff in Tanzania and around the world, who all
create the most beautiful holidays in a country that offers the highest and snow-capped Kilimanjaro, the finest
safari experiences in the Serengeti and many other wildlife areas, to the turquoise waters and colourful marine

life around the tropical island of Zanzibar with its white-sand beaches and everything in between.



Discover our The best safari company in Africa [=]p,3[=]
own Africa Safa ri Discover our selection of packages, specially designed to bring 'EE

. you the best safari experience. [x]
accommodations

Let us prepare an unforgettable
holiday, we'll arrange everything for
YyOoul.
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Discover our
accommodations
in Zanzibar

The island of Zanzibar is
considered one of the jewels of
the Indian Ocean. Visit historic
Stone Town, sunbathe on one of
the island's beaches or use the
island as a base for a Safari to
Tanzania's spectacular National
Parks. We are convinced that
Zanzibar is the ideal place for
your holidays.
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The best safari company in Africa
Discover our selection of packages,
specially designed to bring you the best
safari experience.

ZANZIBAR BAY
RESORT ****

PARADISE BEACH
RESORT ****

REEF & BEACH
RESORT ****

PARADISE ISLAND
ZANZIBAR *##%*
Opening 2025

DREAM OF ZANZIBAR
RESORT *###*

SHABA BOUTIQUE
HOTEL ****

SAFARI

Tanzania

BEACH

Zanzibar

Holidergs theiciior

CORALS OF ZANZIBAR
APARTMENT RESORT ****

Opening 2024
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PARADISE & WILDERNESS

Hotels - Resorts - Lodges - Camps - Safaris - Aviation

www.paradise-wilderness.com
info@paradise-wilderness.com

sales@paradise-wilderness.com
booking@paradise-wilderness.com
finance@paradise-wilderness.com
marketing@paradise-wilderness.com

(O +255 789 467 746

For more contact:

Honey moon Conference
Wedding Room

Safari
Packages




